THERAPEUTIC SHOES
MAY 2016
KT
26
00
-G
B-
05

KONSTANZ
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDICATIONS
KONSTANZ is particularly suited for patients with wounds (e.g. traumatic injuries) or swell-
ings (caused by other indications) who need an open shoe with flexible sole and adaptable
inner volume.
SPECIAL FEATURES
KONSTANZ is a light shoe which provides much air and space. Due to the open design and by
using the comfortable hook and loop fasteners, this shoe can easily be put on and taken off.
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TH4562-35 TH4562-35/L TH4562-35/R
36 TH4562-36 TH4562-36/L TH4562-36/R
37 TH4562-37 TH4562-37/L TH4562-37/R
38 TH4562-38 TH4562-38/L TH4562-38/R
39 TH4562-39 TH4562-39/L TH4562-39/R
40 TH4562-40 TH4562-40/L TH4562-40/R
41 TH4562-41 TH4562-41/L TH4562-41/R
42 TH4562-42 TH4562-42/L TH4562-42/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
43 TH4562-43 TH4562-43/L TH4562-43/R
44 TH4562-44 TH4562-44/L TH4562-44/R
45 TH4562-45 TH4562-45/L TH4562-45/R
46 TH4562-46 TH4562-46/L TH4562-46/R
47 TH4562-47 TH4562-47/L TH4562-47/R
48 TH4562-48 TH4562-48/L TH4562-48/R
49 TH4562-49 TH4562-49/L TH4562-49/R
50 TH4562-50 TH4562-50/L TH4562-50/R
ORDER INFORMATION
30
10
WEIMAR
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDICATIONS
WEIMAR is particularly suited for patients with wounds (e.g. traumatic injuries) or swellings
(caused by other indications) who need a half-open shoe with flexible sole and adaptable inner
volume.
SPECIAL FEATURES
WEIMAR is a light shoe which - despite its sandal shape - has a toe cap to protect the toe area
(e.g. against bumps).
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS4502-35 TS4502-35/L TS4502-35/R
36 TS4502-36 TS4502-36/L TS4502-36/R
37 TS4502-37 TS4502-37/L TS4502-37/R
38 TS4502-38 TS4502-38/L TS4502-38/R
39 TS4502-39 TS4502-39/L TS4502-39/R
40 TS4502-40 TS4502-40/L TS4502-40/R
41 TS4502-41 TS4502-41/L TS4502-41/R
42 TS4502-42 TS4502-42/L TS4502-42/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
43 TS4502-43 TS4502-43/L TS4502-43/R
44 TS4502-44 TS4502-44/L TS4502-44/R
45 TS4502-45 TS4502-45/L TS4502-45/R
46 TS4502-46 TS4502-46/L TS4502-46/R
47 TS4502-47 TS4502-47/L TS4502-47/R
48 TS4502-48 TS4502-48/L TS4502-48/R
49 TS4502-49 TS4502-49/L TS4502-49/R
50 TS4502-50 TS4502-50/L TS4502-50/R
ORDER INFORMATION
11
30
12 13
HEIDELBERG
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDICATIONS
HEIDELBERG is particularly suited for patients with wounds (e.g. traumatic injuries) or swellings (caused
by other indications) who need a closed shoe with flexible sole and adaptable inner volume.
SPECIAL FEATURES
HEIDELBERG provides a variable volume. The partially flexible upper fabric of this shoe is elastic and
adapts to different demands on space (e.g. due to varying or thick bandages).
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS4552-35 TS4552-35/L TS4552-35/R
36 TS4552-36 TS4552-36/L TS4552-36/R
37 TS4552-37 TS4552-37/L TS4552-37/R
38 TS4552-38 TS4552-38/L TS4552-38/R
39 TS4552-39 TS4552-39/L TS4552-39/R
40 TS4552-40 TS4552-40/L TS4552-40/R
41 TS4552-41 TS4552-41/L TS4552-41/R
42 TS4552-42 TS4552-42/L TS4552-42/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
43 TS4552-43 TS4552-43/L TS4552-43/R
44 TS4552-44 TS4552-44/L TS4552-44/R
45 TS4552-45 TS4552-45/L TS4552-45/R
46 TS4552-46 TS4552-46/L TS4552-46/R
47 TS4552-47 TS4552-47/L TS4552-47/R
48 TS4552-48 TS4552-48/L TS4552-48/R
49 TS4552-49 TS4552-49/L TS4552-49/R
50 TS4552-50 TS4552-50/L TS4552-50/R
ORDER INFORMATION
30
14 15
LEIPZIG
PRODUCT INFORMATION
INDICATIONS
LEIPZIG is particularly suited for patients with wounds (e.g. traumatic injuries) or swellings (caused by
other indications) who need a closed shoe with flexible sole and a huge, adaptable inner volume.
SPECIAL FEATURES
LEIPZIG provides much space for specific demands. Due to the generous hook and loop fasteners and the
dorsal zip, this shoe can be opened very wide and thus easily put on and taken off. In addition, this shoe
has an integrated toe cap for more stability and protection in the toe area.
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
35 TS5512-35 TS5512-35/L TS5512-35/R
36 TS5512-36 TS5512-36/L TS5512-36/R
37 TS5512-37 TS5512-37/L TS5512-37/R
38 TS5512-38 TS5512-38/L TS5512-38/R
39 TS5512-39 TS5512-39/L TS5512-39/R
40 TS5512-40 TS5512-40/L TS5512-40/R
41 TS5512-41 TS5512-41/L TS5512-41/R
42 TS5512-42 TS5512-42/L TS5512-42/R
Shoe size Art. no.
pair
Art. no.
left shoe
Art. no.
right shoe
43 TS5512-43 TS5512-43/L TS5512-43/R
44 TS5512-44 TS5512-44/L TS5512-44/R
45 TS5512-45 TS5512-45/L TS5512-45/R
46 TS5512-46 TS5512-46/L TS5512-46/R
47 TS5512-47 TS5512-47/L TS5512-47/R
48 TS5512-48 TS5512-48/L TS5512-48/R
49 TS5512-49 TS5512-49/L TS5512-49/R
50 TS5512-50 TS5512-50/L TS5512-50/R
ORDER INFORMATION
30
16 17
Dear Customer,

Inner shoe widths (ball and heel area)
The inner shoe widths were measured at the insole. We measured
from the toe-cap and drew a crossline at 1/3 of the insole for the
inner shoe width in ball area. At this right-angled straight line a 15°
angle was measured. The resulting line was where we measured
the inner shoe width in ball area (a). The inner shoe width in heel
area (b) was measured at the level of the middle of the heel.
a
1/3
2/3
15˚
b
INNER SHOE DIMENSIONS
Shoe size Art. no.
set
35 FO0053-35
36 FO0053-36
37 FO0053-37
38 FO0053-38
39 FO0053-39
40 FO0053-40
41 FO0053-41
42 FO0053-42
Shoe size Art. no.
set
43 FO0053-43
44 FO0053-44
45 FO0053-45
46 FO0053-46
47 FO0053-47
48 FO0053-48
49 FO0053-49
50 FO0053-50
INSOLE SET STANDARD
Shoe size Inner shoe dimensions [mm]
a b c
35 93 66 231